
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN W 250 FT, N 134.17 
S 134.17 FT TO POB. AKA LOT 16 W

ESPENSHIP JACQUELINE D
352 SW PRAIRIE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02876-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

10416.060 1.00/

01/19/2024 KS 0.77 16,748 0 0 16,748

STANDARD
3

23,651
8,300
16,748
48,699

0
48,699

0
48,699
48,699

0

48,699

1374/1999 4/09/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEWILTON B ESPENSHIP 

JACQUELINE D ESPENS

1203/2017 10/20/2010 WD U I 16 34,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCOTT LYNCH

D B ESPENSHIP 111
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XFOB:1:1: OCEANSIDE M H

HX Base Yr

211 SW ASCENA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 90
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,321 74.6010 44.76 59,128 1971 1971 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1200

BAS 1,200 100 1,200 21,485

UCP 364 20 73 1,307

UOP 192 25 48 859

1,756 1,321 23,651

BAS= W24 S24 E23 UOP= S8 E24N8 W24$ E27 N24 UCP= N14 W26 S14
E26$ W26$.

BAS

24

24

23

27

24

26

UOP8

24

8

24

UCP 14

26

14

26

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,300

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 *RSFMH134.00 250.00 0.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 14,500.00 21,750.00 16,748


